Local College & Sixth Form Open Events in 2022
The Open Events listed below are aimed at Year 10 and 11 students
For a list of all Sixth Forms in Suffolk and Norfolk visit: 
Sixth Forms in Norfolk and Suffolk | icanbea...

SUFFOLK
Post-16 Colleges:
Abbeygate Sixth Form College, Bury St. Edmunds:
· Thursday 20 October, 5pm to 7.30pm

One Sixth Form College, Ipswich
· Thursday 13 October, 5pm to 7.30pm
· Saturday 5 November, 9.30am to 12.30pm
· Tuesday 22 November, 5pm to 7.30pm

West Suffolk College, Bury St. Edmunds:
· Saturday 15 October, 9.30am to 12.30pm
· Thursday 10 November, 5.30pm to 7.30pm

Suffolk New College: 
Ipswich campus:
· Thursday 6 October, 5.30pm to 8.00pm
· Tuesday 29 November, 5.30pm to 8.00pm
also
· Football Studies Information Evening: Thursday 13 October, 7.00pm to 8.00pm
· Open Football Training Session: Monday 24 October, 10.00am to 12.00pm
· Open Football Training Session: Monday 19 December, 10.00am to 12.00pm

Suffolk rural:
· [bookmark: _Hlk113356193]Saturday 15 October, 9.30am to 12.00pm
· Saturday 10 December, 9.30am to 12.00pm

On The Coast (Halesworth):
· Saturday 15 October, 9.30am to 12.00pm
· Saturday 10 December, 9.30am to 12.00pm

School Sixth Forms:
St. Benedict’s Catholic School Sixth Form, Bury St. Edmunds:
· Saturday 24 September, 10.00am to 12.00pm

County Upper School Sixth Form, Bury St. Edmunds
· [bookmark: _Hlk113358723]Thursday 13 October, 6.00pm to 8.00pm

Thurston Sixth, Beyton, Bury St. Edmunds
· Thursday 13 October, 6.00pm to 8.00pm

NORFOLK
Easton College, Norwich:
· Friday 14 October, 5.00pm to 7.30pm
· Saturday 15 October, 10.00am to 1.00pm

City College, Norwich:
· Friday 7 October, 5.00pm to 7.30pm
· Saturday 8 October, 10.00am to 1.00pm
City College Sixth Form (A Levels):
· Tuesday 15 November, 4.30pm to 7.00pm


CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge Regional College, Cambridgeshire
· Thursday 6 October, 5.00pm to 7.00pm Huntingdon campus
· Wednesday 12 October, 4.30pm to 7.00pm, Cambridge campus

Long Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge
(July 2022) Holding college tours for anyone who was unable to attend open events in July - Autumn for booking information will be on the website during the Autumn term. 
The next round of Open Evenings will be held in Summer 2023

Hills Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge
[bookmark: _GoBack]Last Open Event was 5 September (for those unable to attend in July)
No further Open Events/individual tours planned for this academic year


For events in 2023 please visit the relevant website

